Service List

#  COMPANY NAME

Applicant(s):

1 Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P.

Intervenor(s):
2 Macquarie Energy LLC

3 Shell US Gas & Power LLC

4 Cheniere Marketing, Inc.

OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST

FE DOCKET NO: 10-161-LNG

NAMES, COMPANY,
ADDRESS

Les Lo Baugh
Brownstein Hyatt Farber
Schreck, LLP

2029 Centry Park East,
Suite 2100

Los Angeles CA 90067

John B. Tobola

Vice President & General
Counsel

Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P.

333 Clay Street
Suite 5050
Houston TX 77022

Angela C. Jones
Associate Director
Macquarie Energy LLC
500 Dallas Street
31st Floor

Houston TX 77002

Kevin J. Mcintyre
Attorney

Jones Day

51 Louisiana Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20001

Candis Fugitt

Shell Oil Company

200 North Dairy Ashford
Room 3194

Houston TX 77009

John P. Floom

Shell Oil Company
1517 King Street
Alexandria VA 22314

Patricia Outtrim
V.P. Government Affairs
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PHONE NUMBER

(310) 500-4638
llobaugh@bhfs.com

(713) 333-4241
jtobola@freeporting.com

(713) 331-6246
angela.jones@macquarie.com

(202) 879-3939
kjmcintyre@jonesday.com

(281) 544-5721
Candis.Fugitts@shell.com

(703) 549-0888
jpf@kbelaw.com

(713) 375-5212
pat.outtrim@cheniere.com

http://webapp.fe.doe.gov/app/fergasintra/AuthReport.do?queryName=serviceListPrint&do... 3/29/2011



Service List

5

The American Public Gas
Association

P

Cheniere Marketing, Inc.
700 Milam Street

Suite 800

Houston TX 77002

David Schryver

Executive Vice President dschryver@apga.org
The American Public Gas

Association

Suite C-4

201 Massachusetts Avenue,

NE

Washington DC 20002

William T. Miller (202) 296-2960
Attorney wmiller@mbolaw.com
Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C.

Twelfth Floor

1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.

Washington DC 20005
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